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SRC-2916

SRC-2926 

SRC-2920

SRC-2900 

SRC-2910

SRC-2921

SRC-2915S 

SRC-2900 Straight Front Wing Post
SRC-2910 Bent Front Wing Post
SRC-2915S Front Wing Straps - Bolt Style (set)
SRC-2916 Front Wing Straps - Dzus Style (set)
SRC-2920 Hotwing Valve

SRC-2921 10" Wing Cylinder w/Heim
SRC-2922 12" Wing Cylinder w/Heim
SRC-2923 Wing Cylinder Rod End
SRC-2926 Straight Top Wing Post w/Roller

FRC-1000
Fuel Shut-Off 
Valve

Wing Valve and Components

Fuel Valve

Did you 
know

DMI HotWing Valve features 20% more flow 
than conventional wing valves on the market. 
The valve remains a closed circuit when not 
in use eliminating potential problems.
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