Diversified Racing Components 2016 PRODUCT GUIDE

Wing Valve | Components | Fuel Valve

Wing Valve and Components



SRC-2900	Straight Front Wing Post	SRC-2921	10" Wing Cylinder w/Heim	
SRC-2910	Bent Front Wing Post	SRC-2922	12" Wing Cylinder w/Heim	
SRC-2915S	Front Wing Straps - Bolt Style (set)	SRC-2923	Wing Cylinder Rod End	
SRC-2916	Front Wing Straps - Dzus Style (set)	SRC-2926	Straight Top Wing Post w/Roller	
SRC-2920	Hotwing Valve	_		

Fuel Valve





FRC-1000 Fuel Shut-Off Valve



DMI HotWing Valve features 20% more flow than conventional wing valves on the market. The valve remains a closed circuit when not in use eliminating potential problems.